Club Name

1st XI - League

Trinity College

April

May

LCU Club Registrations 2010

Date Submitted -

June

July

14/06/2010

August

E Delany

| Synnott

Ri Forrest

T Bouch

A Raghavan

T Dickinson

C Hosford

M Raftery-Skehan
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2nd XI - League

O Postgate
S Shah
H Woods

April

May

June

July

August

L Cripps

G Legg

B Muttath

C Sanapala

D Crowley-Long
N Griffin

C O'Callaghan
A Vyas
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T Mansfield
W Gunnel
M Kumar

Approximate squad from which 3rd team is picked - League
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Cup Starrings

Ist XI

2nd XI

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

3rd XI

4th XI

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
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All enquiries should be made to Icustarrings@gmail.com only!




	Three League Team Club 



